

Legacy Engraved Brick Paver Order Form



The Carmel Clay Historical Society and the City of Carmel invite you to be a part of Carmel's history by purchasing an engraved brick to be placed downtown in a city sidewalk or plaza.

The brick can be engraved with a name, or be creative and celebrate an occasion

- family / kids ("The Smith family 2024")
- a birth (name, date, lbs./oz.)
- sports team ("Go Colts!")
- engagement ("Will you marry me?")
- business (good publicity)
- anniversary (names/dates)
- social group (celebrate friends)

BRICK PAVER 4" x 8" \$ 60

4x8 bricks: 2 lines of text \$60 OR add a 3rd line for for a total of \$70

4x8 brick location options: can be located on Main St., Rangeline Rd., or Midtown Plaza (off Monon Trail)

- sports championship ("Won state!")
- association (promotion of your group)
- graduation (name, date, school)
- retirement (name, business, date)
- accomplishment (Congrats on...!)
- in honor of ... (grandparents, etc.)
- in memory of ... (loved ones, pets)

BRICK PAVER 8"x 8" \$125

8x8 bricks: can have 1, 2, 3, or 4 lines of text

8x8 brick location options: can <u>only</u> be located on Main St. or Rangeline Rd.

Please indicate desired inscription above (18 characters per line, including all spacing & punctuation).

- Inscriptions will be automatically centered on each line.
- All letters will be engraved as capital letters (exception: Mc__, etc.).
- Add commas to lists of names to help it read as intended: 'Cindy, Sue & Mary' (vs. 'Cindy Sue & Mary')
- Basic symbols can be added for an add'l \$4 each (heart, paw prints, music note, flower, flag, sports ball, etc.).
- All messages submitted for engraving are subject to approval by the Carmel Clay Historical Society.

Make checks payable to:Carmel Clay Historical Society (with "Engraved Brick" in memo line)Mail order form & check to:Carmel Clay Historical Society, 211 1st St. SW, Carmel, IN 46032

Date	Am	ount Paid \$		Phone		
Name						
Address						
City						
If brick is a gift, would yo	u like a Certific	ate of Donation ma	iled to yo	u?		
For questions or more inf	ormation plea	se contact CCHS 317	-846-717	7 or e-mail us a	t info@carmel	clayhistory.org

CCHS is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization; brick paver purchases & donations are tax-deductible contributions to the extent provided by the law.